
B15016 Joliet Junior College

Cisco SmartNet Maintenance

B15016-R Cisco SmartNet Maintenance - Rebid

Bid Opening Summary

7/22/15 2:00pm

Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed

1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price 1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price 1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price 1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAP1552E-A-K9 
802.11N Outdoor Mesh Access Point, Int. Ant., 

A Reg. Domain
1/1/2015 1 $180.00 $126.00 $540.00 $378.00 $400.68 $139.00 $139.00 $322.00 $322.00 $340.00 $340.00 $120.59 $120.59 $336.46 $336.46 See attached $122.56 $122.56 $342.73 $342.73 No Bid

CISCO LCD-100-PRO-40N 
Cisco LCD Pro 100, 40 inch, 1080p, Bezel N, 

w/Remote Control
1/1/2015 1 $224.00 $156.80 $672.00 $470.40 $498.62 $138.00 $138.00 $239.00 $239.00 $252.00 $252.00 $150.07 $150.07 $237.24 $237.24 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO LCD-100-PRO-40N 
Cisco LCD Pro 100, 40 inch, 1080p, Bezel N, 

w/Remote Control
1/1/2015 1 $224.00 $156.80 $672.00 $470.40 $498.62 $138.00 $138.00 $239.00 $239.00 $252.00 $252.00 $150.07 $150.07 $237.24 $237.24 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO PRIME-NCS-APL-K9 
Cisco Prime Network Control System Hardware 

Appliance
1/1/2015 1 $1,200.00 $840.00 $3,600.00 $2,520.00 $2,671.20 $924.00 $924.00 $2,145.00 $2,145.00 $2,264.00 $2,264.00 $803.96 $803.96 $2,243.04 $2,243.04 See attached $817.03 $817.03 $2,284.86 $2,284.86 No Bid

CISCO WS-C3750X-48PF-S Catalyst 3750X 48 Port Full PoE IP Base 1/1/2015 1 $882.00 $617.40 $2,646.00 $1,852.20 $1,963.33 $647.00 $647.00 $1,502.00 $1,502.00 $1,585.00 $1,585.00 $590.91 $590.91 $1,648.64 $1,648.64 See attached $600.52 $600.52 $1,679.37 $1,679.37 No Bid

CISCO ASR1001= Cisco ASR 1001 Internet Router 3/25/2015 1 $1,088.00 $761.60 $3,264.00 $2,284.80 $2,421.89 $538.00 $538.00 $1,856.00 $1,856.00 $1,959.00 $1,959.00 $728.92 $728.92 $2,033.69 $2,033.69 See attached $740.77 $740.77 $2,071.60 $2,071.60 No Bid

CISCO CPS-UCS-1RU-K9
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C240 

2-RU
5/27/2015 1 $306.00 $214.20 $918.00 $642.60 $681.16 $118.00 $118.00 $490.00 $490.00 $517.00 $517.00 $205.01 $205.01 $571.97 $571.97 See attached $208.35 $208.35 $582.64 $582.64 No Bid

CISCO CPS-UCS-1RU-K9
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C220 

1-RU
5/27/2015 1 $306.00 $214.20 $918.00 $642.60 $681.16 $118.00 $118.00 $490.00 $490.00 $517.00 $517.00 $205.01 $205.01 $571.97 $571.97 See attached $208.35 $208.35 $582.64 $582.64 No Bid

CISCO CPS-UCS-2RU-K9
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C240 

2-RU
5/27/2015 1 $992.00 $694.40 $2,976.00 $2,083.20 $2,208.19 $381.00 $381.00 $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $1,675.00 $1,675.00 $664.61 $664.61 $1,854.25 $1,854.25 See attached $675.41 $675.41 $1,888.81 $1,888.81 No Bid

CISCO CPS-UCS-2RU-K9
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C240 

2-RU
5/27/2015 1 $992.00 $694.40 $2,976.00 $2,083.20 $2,208.19 $381.00 $381.00 $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $1,675.00 $1,675.00 $664.61 $664.61 $1,854.25 $1,854.25 See attached $675.41 $675.41 $1,888.81 $1,888.81 No Bid

CISCO CPS-UCS-2RU-K9
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C240 

2-RU
5/27/2015 1 $992.00 $694.40 $2,976.00 $2,083.20 $2,208.19 $381.00 $381.00 $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $1,675.00 $1,675.00 $664.61 $664.61 $1,854.25 $1,854.25 See attached $675.41 $675.41 $1,888.81 $1,888.81 No Bid

CISCO CPS-UCS-2RU-K9
Cisco Connected Safety and Security UCS C220 

1-RU
5/27/2015 1 $992.00 $694.40 $2,976.00 $2,083.20 $2,208.19 $381.00 $381.00 $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $1,675.00 $1,675.00 $664.61 $664.61 $1,854.25 $1,854.25 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO CPS-UCS-2RU-K9=
Cisco ASR1001 System,Crypto, 4 built-in GE, 

Dual P/S,spare
5/27/2015 1 $992.00 $694.40 $2,976.00 $2,083.20 $2,208.19 $381.00 $381.00 $1,587.00 $1,587.00 $1,675.00 $1,675.00 $664.61 $664.61 $1,854.25 $1,854.25 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO CPS-MSP-2RU-K9
MSP 2-RU Cisco Physical Security MultiService 

Platform Assy.
5/27/2015 1 $866.00 $606.20 $2,598.00 $1,818.60 $1,927.72 $333.00 $333.00 $1,385.00 $1,385.00 $1,462.00 $1,462.00 $664.61 $664.61 $1,168.73 $1,168.73 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO CIVS-MSP-4RU 
4RU w/Motherboard;1 CPU;RAID;Pwr 

Suppl;NO Drives;NO Options
5/27/2015 1 $1,190.00 $833.00 $3,570.00 $2,499.00 $2,648.94 $457.00 $457.00 $1,409.00 $1,409.00 $1,487.00 $1,487.00 $797.26 $797.26 $1,461.28 $1,461.28 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO CIVS-MSP-4RU 
4RU w/Motherboard;1 CPU;RAID;Pwr 

Suppl;NO Drives;NO Options
5/27/2015 1 $1,190.00 $833.00 $3,570.00 $2,499.00 $2,648.94 $457.00 $457.00 $457.00 $457.00 $483.00 $483.00 $797.26 $797.26 $1,461.28 $1,461.28 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO CIVS-MSP-4RU 
4RU w/Motherboard;1 CPU;RAID;Pwr 

Suppl;NO Drives;NO Options
5/27/2015 1 $1,190.00 $833.00 $3,570.00 $2,499.00 $2,648.94 $457.00 $457.00 $457.00 $457.00 $483.00 $483.00 $797.26 $797.26 $1,461.28 $1,461.28 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO UCSC-DBUN-C220-351 
UCS C220 M3 LFF, 1xE5-

2609,1x8GB,ROM15,2x650W,SD,RAILS
1/1/2015 1 $534.00 $373.80 $1,602.00 $1,121.40 $1,188.68 $342.00 $342.00 $792.00 $792.00 $836.00 $836.00 $357.76 $357.76 $998.16 $998.16 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO UCSC-C220-M3S 
UCS C220 M3 SFF w/o CPU, mem, HDD, PCIe, 

PSU, w/ rail kit
1/20/2015 1 $465.00 $325.50 $1,395.00 $976.50 $1,035.09 $324.00 $324.00 $804.00 $804.00 $848.00 $848.00 $311.53 $311.53 $869.18 $869.18 See attached $316.60 $316.60 $885.39 $885.39 No Bid

CISCO UCSB-B200-M3-U
UCS B200 M3 Blade Server w/o CPU, mem, 

HDD, mLOM/mezz (UPG)
7/12/2015 1 $322.00 $225.40 $966.00 $676.20 $716.77 $94.00 $94.00 $468.00 $468.00 $494.00 $494.00 $215.73 $215.73 $601.89 $601.89 See attached $219.24 $219.24 $613.11 $613.11 No Bid

CISCO UCS-EZ7-B200-P
UCS SP7 B200 PERF EXP  w/ 2xE5-

2680v2,256G,VIC1240
6/4/2015 1 $322.00 $225.40 $966.00 $676.20 $716.77 $114.00 $114.00 $487.00 $487.00 $514.00 $514.00 $215.73 $215.73 $601.89 $601.89 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO UCS-EZ7-B200-P
UCS SP7 B200 PERF EXP  w/ 2xE5-

2680v2,256G,VIC1240
7/12/2015 1 $322.00 $225.40 $966.00 $676.20 $716.77 $94.00 $94.00 $468.00 $468.00 $494.00 $494.00 $215.73 $215.73 $601.89 $601.89 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO UCS-EZ7-B200-P
UCS SP7 B200 PERF EXP  w/ 2xE5-

2680v2,256G,VIC1240
6/4/2015 1 $322.00 $225.40 $966.00 $676.20 $716.77 $114.00 $114.00 $487.00 $487.00 $514.00 $514.00 $215.73 $215.73 $601.89 $601.89 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO ASR1002X-5G-HA-K9 SW Redundancy License for ASR1000 Series 5/25/2015 1 $3,485.00 $2,439.50 $10,455.00 $7,318.50 $7,757.61 $1,310.00 $1,310.00 $5,415.00 $5,415.00 $5,715.00 $5,715.00 $2,334.83 $2,334.83 $6,514.17 $6,514.17 See attached $2,372.77 $2,372.77 $6,635.59 $6,635.59 No Bid

CISCO FLSASR1-IOSRED
Cisco ASR 1000 Advanced Enterprise Services 

License
5/25/2015 1 $330.00 $231.00 $990.00 $693.00 $734.58 $125.00 $125.00 $513.00 $513.00 $542.00 $542.00 $221.09 $221.09 $616.84 $616.84 See attached $224.69 $224.69 $628.33 $628.33 No Bid

CISCO SLASR1-AES ASR1002-X, 5G, HA Bundle, K9, AES license 5/25/2015 1 $659.00 $461.30 $1,977.00 $1,383.90 $1,466.93 $249.00 $249.00 $1,026.00 $1,026.00 $1,083.00 $1,083.00 $441.51 $441.51 $1,231.81 $1,231.81 See attached $448.69 $448.69 $1,254.77 $1,254.77 No Bid

CISCO SPA-1X10GE-L-V2
Cisco 1-Port  10GE LAN-PHY Shared Port 

Adapter
5/25/2015 1 $1,024.00 $716.80 $3,072.00 $2,150.40 $2,279.42 $397.00 $397.00 $1,641.00 $1,641.00 $1,732.00 $1,732.00 $686.04 $686.04 $1,914.06 $1,914.06 See attached $697.20 $697.20 $1,949.75 $1,949.75 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CT5508-250-K9 
Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for up to 

250 APs
1/1/2015 1 $13,518.00 $9,462.60 $40,554.00 $28,387.80 $30,091.07 $8,652.00 $8,652.00 $24,160.00 $24,160.00 $25,499.00 $25,499.00 $9,056.59 $9,056.59 $25,267.87 $25,267.87 See attached $9,203.75 $9,203.75 $25,738.86 $25,738.86 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CT5508-250-K9 
Cisco 5508 Series Wireless Controller for up to 

250 APs
1/1/2015 1 $13,518.00 $9,462.60 $40,554.00 $28,387.80 $30,091.07 $8,652.00 $8,652.00 $24,160.00 $24,160.00 $25,499.00 $25,499.00 $9,056.59 $9,056.59 $25,267.87 $25,267.87 See attached $9,203.75 $9,203.75 $25,738.86 $25,738.86 No Bid

CISCO AIR-MSE-3310-K9Z 
MSE3310 BUNDLE PID; EQUIVALENT TO AIR-

MSE-3310-K9
1/1/2015 1 $896.00 $627.20 $2,688.00 $1,881.60 $1,994.50 $574.00 $574.00 $1,602.00 $1,602.00 $1,691.00 $1,691.00 $600.29 $600.29 $1,674.81 $1,674.81 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO ASA5585-S10C10XK9 
ASA 5585-X Chas w/SSP10,CX SSP10,16GE,4 

SFP+,2 AC,3DES/AES
1/1/2015 1 $11,518.00 $8,062.60 $34,554.00 $24,187.80 $25,639.07 $7,372.00 $7,372.00 $20,586.00 $20,586.00 $21,726.00 $21,726.00 $7,716.66 $7,716.66 $21,529.47 $21,529.47 See attached $7,842.05 $7,842.05 $21,930.77 $21,930.77 No Bid

CISCO ASA5585-S10C10XK9 
ASA 5585-X Chas w/SSP10,CX SSP10,16GE,4 

SFP+,2 AC,3DES/AES
1/1/2015 1 $11,518.00 $8,062.60 $34,554.00 $24,187.80 $25,639.07 $7,372.00 $7,372.00 $20,586.00 $20,586.00 $21,726.00 $21,726.00 $7,716.66 $7,716.66 $21,529.47 $21,529.47 See attached $7,842.05 $7,842.05 $21,930.77 $21,930.77 No Bid

CISCO DMMC210-K9= DMS Digital Media Manager Server, HW 1/1/2015 1 $1,766.00 $1,236.20 $5,298.00 $3,708.60 $3,931.12 $1,131.00 $1,131.00 $3,157.00 $3,157.00 $3,332.00 $3,332.00 $1,183.16 $1,183.16 $3,121.20 $3,121.20 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO N7K-C7010 
10 Slot Chassis, No Power Supplies, Fans 

Included
1/1/2015 1 $16,922.00 $11,845.40 $50,766.00 $35,536.20 $37,668.37 $10,314.00 $10,314.00 $28,802.00 $28,802.00 $30,398.00 $30,398.00 $11,337.15 $11,337.15 $31,630.64 $31,630.64 See attached $11,521.37 $11,521.37 $32,220.85 $32,220.85 No Bid

CISCO PRSM-HW1-25-K9 
Prime Security Manager - HW C220M3 - 25 

Device Management
1/1/2015 1 $4,800.00 $3,360.00 $14,400.00 $10,080.00 $10,684.80 $3,072.00 $3,072.00 $8,579.00 $8,579.00 $9,055.00 $9,055.00 $3,215.83 $3,215.83 $8,972.17 $8,972.17 See attached $3,268.09 $3,268.09 $9,139.41 $9,139.41 No Bid

CISCO PRSM-HW1-25-K9 
Prime Security Manager - HW C220M3 - 25 

Device Management
1/1/2015 1 $4,800.00 $3,360.00 $14,400.00 $10,080.00 $10,684.80 $3,072.00 $3,072.00 $8,579.00 $8,579.00 $9,055.00 $9,055.00 $3,215.83 $3,215.83 $8,972.17 $8,972.17 See attached $3,268.09 $3,268.09 $9,139.41 $9,139.41 No Bid

CISCO CIVS-MS-100SCFL=
100 Stream Connection Feature License for 

Media Server
1/1/2015 1 $1,913.00 $1,339.10 $5,739.00 $4,017.30 $4,258.34 $1,225.00 $1,225.00 $3,419.00 $3,419.00 $3,609.00 $3,609.00 $1,281.64 $1,281.64 $3,575.79 $3,575.79 See attached $1,302.47 $1,302.47 $3,642.45 $3,642.45 No Bid

Sentinel Technologies

SMARTNET PREMIUM 24X7X4

SOFTWARE APPLICATION SUPPORT

SMARTNET ONSITE PREMIUM 24X7X4

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD

Device Description
Contract 

Start Date
Qty

LaSalle Solutions Zones, Inc. PC Specialties, Inc. DBA Technology Integration Group (TIG)



B15016 Joliet Junior College

Cisco SmartNet Maintenance

Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed Unit Price 1-Year Unit Price 3-Year Unit Price 3-Year Financed

1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price 1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price 1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price 1-Year Total Price 3-Year Total Price 3-Year Financed Total Price

SMARTNET 8X5XNBD

Device Description
Contract 

Start Date
Qty

CISCO CIVS-VM-1DFL= Cisco VS Virtual Matrix Client License, 1 client 1/1/2015 2 $43.00 $30.10 $129.00 $90.30 $95.72 $28.00 $56.00 $73.00 $146.00 $77.00 $154.00 $57.62 $115.24 $119.87 $239.74 See attached $29.28 $58.56 No Bid No Bid

CISCO FL-CPS-MS-SW7 License for one Media Server on MSP 5/27/2015 5 $170.00 $119.00 $510.00 $357.00 $378.42 $66.00 $330.00 $272.00 $1,360.00 $287.00 $1,435.00 $569.47 $2,847.35 $1,588.85 $7,944.25 See attached $115.75 $578.75 $323.70 $1,618.50 No Bid

CISCO FL-CPS-OM-SW7
Feature License for one Operations Manager on 

MSP
5/27/2015 1 $1,063.00 $744.10 $3,189.00 $2,232.30 $2,366.24 $409.00 $409.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,795.00 $1,795.00 $712.17 $712.17 $1,986.96 $1,986.96 See attached $723.75 $723.75 $2,029.72 $2,029.72 No Bid

CISCO L-CPS-M-MS-SW7= EDelivery migration License for one MS on MSP 5/27/2015 7 $43.00 $30.10 $129.00 $90.30 $95.72 $66.00 $462.00 $272.00 $1,904.00 $287.00 $2,009.00 $201.66 $1,411.62 $562.63 $3,938.41 See attached $29.28 $204.96 $81.88 $573.16 No Bid

CISCO L-CPS-M-OM-SW7= EDelivery migration License for one OM on MSP 5/27/2015 1 $266.00 $186.20 $798.00 $558.60 $592.12 $409.00 $409.00 $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,795.00 $1,795.00 $178.21 $178.21 $497.21 $497.21 See attached $181.11 $181.11 $506.49 $506.49 No Bid

CISCO L-CPS-M-SASD-7=
EDelivery migration License for 1 VSVM Client 

to SASD
5/27/2015 1 $11.00 $7.70 $33.00 $23.10 $24.49 $17.00 $17.00 $69.00 $69.00 $73.00 $73.00 $7.37 $7.37 $20.56 $20.56 See attached $7.49 $7.49 $20.96 $20.96 No Bid

CISCO L-CPS-M-VSM7-1CAM=
EDelivery migration License for 1 camera with 

VSM7
5/27/2015 100 $7.00 $4.90 $21.00 $14.70 $15.58 $103.00 $10,300.00 $426.00 $42,600.00 $449.00 $44,900.00 $468.98 $46,898.00 $1,307.98 $130,798.00 See attached $4.77 $477.00 $13.34 $1,334.00 No Bid

CISCO L-CPS-SASD-7=
EDelivery License for 1 VSM Safety Security 

Desktop
5/27/2015 25 $106.00 $74.20 $318.00 $222.60 $235.96 $5.00 $125.00 $18.00 $450.00 $19.00 $475.00 $1,775.41 $44,385.25 $4,953.36 $123,834.00 See attached $72.18 $1,804.50 $201.83 $5,045.75 No Bid

CISCO AIR-CAS-1KC-K9 
Context Aware Engine for Clients License For 

1K Clients
1/1/2015 1 $500.00 $350.00 $1,500.00 $1,050.00 $1,113.00 $320.00 $320.00 $894.00 $894.00 $944.00 $944.00 $334.98 $334.98 $934.60 $934.60 See attached $340.43 $340.43 $952.03 $952.03 No Bid

CISCO AIR-WCS-LL-1.0-K9 
Cisco WCS w/ Location v3.0 up to 50 

Lightweight APs, Linux
1/1/2015 1 $1,199.00 $839.30 $3,597.00 $2,517.90 $2,668.97 $768.00 $768.00 $2,143.00 $2,143.00 $2,262.00 $2,262.00 $803.29 $803.29 $2,241.18 $2,241.18 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO AIR-WIPS-AP-5 
Wireless IPS License, Supporting 5 Cisco 

Monitor Mode APs
1/1/2015 1 $599.00 $419.30 $1,797.00 $1,257.90 $1,333.37 $384.00 $384.00 $1,071.00 $1,071.00 $1,130.00 $1,130.00 $401.31 $401.31 $1,119.66 $1,119.66 See attached $407.83 $407.83 $1,140.54 $1,140.54 No Bid

CISCO L-PI-1.1-50-ADD Prime Infrastructure 1.1 - 50 Device Add-On Lic 1/1/2015 1 #N/A #N/A $678.00 $678.00 $1,893.00 $1,893.00 $1,998.00 $1,998.00 $709.49 $709.49 $1,929.51 $1,929.51 See attached $721.03 $721.03 $2,016.39 $2,016.39 No Bid

CISCO L-WCS-NCS1-M-100 100 AP WCS to NCS 1.0 Migration 1/1/2015 1 $1,799.00 $1,259.30 $5,397.00 $3,777.90 $4,004.57 $1,152.00 $1,152.00 $1,152.00 $1,152.00 $1,216.00 $1,216.00 $402.86 $402.86 $402.86 $402.86 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO L-WCS-NCS1-M-50 50 AP WCS to NCS 1.0 Migration 1/1/2015 1 $1,059.00 $741.30 $3,177.00 $2,223.90 $2,357.33 $678.00 $678.00 $678.00 $678.00 $716.00 $716.00 $237.15 $237.15 $237.15 $237.15 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO R-PRSMV9-SW-5-K9 
Prime Security Manager - SW(eDelivery) - 5 

Device Management
1/1/2015 1 $600.00 $420.00 $1,800.00 $1,260.00 $1,335.60 $384.00 $384.00 $1,073.00 $1,073.00 $1,132.00 $1,132.00 $401.98 $401.98 $1,121.52 $1,121.52 See attached $408.52 $408.52 $1,142.43 $1,142.43 No Bid

CISCO WCS-PLUS-UPG-50 
Cisco WCS PLUS Upgrade License for 50 APs, 

Windows/Linux
1/1/2015 1 $759.00 $531.30 $2,277.00 $1,593.90 $1,689.53 $486.00 $486.00 $1,357.00 $1,357.00 $1,432.00 $1,432.00 $508.50 $508.50 $1,382.90 $1,382.90 See attached $516.77 $516.77 $1,445.18 $1,445.18 No Bid

CISCO UCS-SP4-ENTS-B200 
UCS SP4 BNDL w/B200,2xX5620,6x8GB 

DDR3,1xVNIC
5/30/2015 1 $321.00 $224.70 $963.00 $674.10 $714.55 $116.00 $116.00 $488.00 $488.00 $515.00 $515.00 $215.06 $215.06 $600.01 $600.01 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO UCS-SP4-ENTS-B200 
UCS SP4 BNDL w/B200,2xX5620,6x8GB 

DDR3,1xVNIC
5/30/2015 1 $321.00 $224.70 $963.00 $674.10 $714.55 $116.00 $116.00 $488.00 $488.00 $515.00 $515.00 $215.06 $215.06 $600.01 $600.01 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO UCS-SP-INFRA-CHSS UCS SP BASE 5108 Blade Svr AC Chassis 5/30/2015 1 $273.00 $191.10 $819.00 $573.30 $607.70 $99.00 $99.00 $415.00 $415.00 $438.00 $438.00 $182.90 $182.90 $510.30 $510.30 See attached $185.88 $185.88 $496.41 $496.41 No Bid

CISCO UCS-SP-INFRA-FI UCS 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC, Cables Bundle 5/30/2015 1 $1,012.00 $708.40 $3,036.00 $2,125.20 $2,252.71 $366.00 $366.00 $1,537.00 $1,537.00 $1,622.00 $1,622.00 $678.00 $678.00 $1,891.63 $1,891.63 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

CISCO UCS-SP-INFRA-FI UCS 6248 FI w/ 12p LIC, Cables Bundle 5/30/2015 1 $1,012.00 $708.40 $3,036.00 $2,125.20 $2,252.71 $366.00 $366.00 $1,537.00 $1,537.00 $1,622.00 $1,622.00 $678.00 $678.00 $1,891.63 $1,891.63 See attached No Bid No Bid No Bid

$81,510.10 $244,530.30 $259,202.11 $80,935.00 $243,820.00 $257,276.00 $172,941.59 $486,612.44 $486,612.00 $70,787.04 $197,778.37

Annual Payment $86,400.70 Annual Payment $85,758.67 Annual Payment $162,204.00 Annual Payment

Yes Yes

SOFTWARE APPLICATION SUPPORT WITH UPGRADES

SMARTNET ON-SITE PREMIUM 24X7X4

Certification of Contract/Bidder

TOTAL     $


